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FY2023 Holiday Schedule 

 
 

Monday, October 10, 2022 Columbus Day  
 
Friday, November 11, 2022 Veterans Day  
 
Wednesday, November 23 closed at 12pm, Thursday & Friday, November 24-25, 2022 Thanksgiving  
 
Friday, December 23 & Monday, December 26, 2022 Christmas Observed 
 
Monday, January 2, 2023 New Year's Observed  
            
Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 
 
Monday, February 20, 2023 George Washington & Thomas Jefferson Birthdays 
 
Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day 
 
Monday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth 
 
Monday, July 3 & Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Independence Day  
 
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day 
 
 
Beginning in FY 2020, the Elmore County Commission has elected to award employees with additional annual leave days in 
lieu of observing the typical state holidays of Confederate Memorial Day and Jefferson Davis Birthday.  For FY 2023, the 
County Commission has approved 3 annual leave days for employees in lieu of the above referenced state holidays. 
Employees will accrue the additional time effective Oct 1, 2022, and the additional leave will be administered in the same 
manner as annual leave. 
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